Standard Results Novice A - Regular

11/25/2018

24 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
24001 Nikona / Simms 590.86 2.222 1 0 O 1 0 NQ

24002 Biz / Whitfield -- 1 3 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular

11/25/2018
8inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8202 Dixie / Leitman 51.93 2.484 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 131yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16201 Splash / Magness 66.25 1.977 6 2 0 4 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20202 Keely / Durst -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

11/25/2018
8 inches Yardage: 170 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8404 Whisky / Cope 60.19 2.824
8401 Nemo / Hale 55.91 3.041
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12201 Zena Z | Zavadil 55.85 3.044
12202 Sofie / Kosztowny 53.05 3.205
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 79.90 2.128
16 inches Yardage: 173yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16401 Henry / Rich 43.56 3.972
16202 Liberty / Zangrilli 65.13 2.656
16403 Captain / Magness --
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Standard Results

11/25/2018
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Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/25/2018
8inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8403 Duncan / Sanders -- -- -- -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
16402 Rex / Kosztowny 46.71 3.982 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Clark / Braun 52.42 3.548 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20402 Yoda / Shinn -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
20602 Onyx / Diether-Haake 57.42 3.292 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Addict / Roesch -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20605 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 82.69 2.286 5 2 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Matt / Johnson -- 3 1 0 3 1 NQ
20607 Bounce / Peskie 97.60 1.936 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Jolt / Davidson -- -- -- -- - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/25/2018

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24602 Percy / King 55.97 3.377 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24601 Nitro / Alexander 44.81 4.218 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24604 Luna / Huebner 65.05 2.905 2 4 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/25/2018

8inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
8801 Kit Kat / Barrows 40.12 4561 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Pink / Gooldy 62.50 2.928 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Cash / Gooldy 65.72 2.785 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 71sec Qs:8 NQs 10 %Q:44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12806 Shelby / Borgman 44.67 4.097 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12828 LuLu / Phillips 48.68 3.759 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12807 Julie / Poirier 48.70 3.758 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12822 Daisy Mae / Gage 51.23 3.572 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
12827 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 52.26 3.502 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Emrys / Orris 53.42 3426 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Ari / Kurzawa 62.31 2.937 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Tigger / Porter 62.34 2.936 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Simon / Zangrilli 46.58 3.929 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Rudi / Phillips 41.71 4.387 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Mini Cooper / Rich 56.22 3.255 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot / Moore 46.91 3.901 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Selkie / Van Deusen 7219 2535 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12815 Rocky / Patterson 58.58 3.124 1 2 1 0 0 NQ
12817 Wyatt / Hohrein -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12818 Shani / Dietz 4443 4.119 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12823 Jaeger / Rowe 43.18 4.238 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/25/2018

12826 Abby / Lincoln 68.61 2.667 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
12813 Neo / Wilson - - - - ABS
12820 Bella / Carnes -- - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 70sec Qs:8 NQs 16 %Q:33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16818 Polo / Lauermann 40.88 4.550 29 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 1
16808 Camille / Vassar 4157 4.474 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16810 Gigi / Burgess 4991 3.727 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16807 Ever / Miles 4993 3.725 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16812 Michael / Ganz 51.76 3.594 18 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
16806 Gilly / Jacobs 53.48 3.478 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Josie / Owen 60.01 3.099 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Randy / Braun 62.28 2.987 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Craze / Miller 49.06 3.791 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
16805 Bonnie / Hugo 63.29 2.939 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Matilda / Powell 56.48 3.293 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Spruce / Turner 57.74 3.221 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Hanna / Nichols 47.26  3.936 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
16815 Darby / Mroz 60.26  3.087 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Reyka / McDonald 43.79 4.248 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
16817 Pica / Foss 50.83 3.659 0O 0 1 o0 O NQ
16819 Giorgio / Poirier 63.05 2.950 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Spark / Adams 46.05 4.039 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 4523 4.112 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/25/2018

16822 River / Magness 56.40 3.298 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
16824 Mac / Spaul 51.97 3.579 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Heidi / Schulz 70.41 2.642 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16828 Emily / Miller 48.91 3.803 0O 0 0O 1 oO NQ
16829 Penny / Owen 46.32 4.016 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:20 NQs 35 %Q:36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20810 Sculpin / Brewer 39.25 4.815 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20857 Paddy / Tipton 39.36 4.802 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20830 Jagger / LaFata 39.37 4.801 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20849 Boo / Gilligan 39.71 4.760 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20815 Kitt / Bruce 42.28 4470 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Flash / Nichols 42.80 4.416 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Molly / Brands 43.64 4331 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20608 JackDaniels / Owens 4451 4.246 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Bing / Dalan 4536 4.167 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Egan / Blau 4538 4.165 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Ripley / Harper 46.42 4.072 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Wicked / Lass 47.06 4.016 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Amber / Collegeman 4794 3942 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Vancouver / DeBerry  50.96 3.709 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Aria / Colberg 51.40 3.677 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Panda / Diether-Haak 51.96 3.637 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Aurora / Fisher 53.28 3547 12 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/25/2018
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Toddy / Tipton
Moses / York
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Spark / White
Kelso / Hewitt
Mae / Schulz
Ree / Evers

Gil / Gregerson
Mike / Borgman
Stout / Durst
Cinch / Foss
Primo / McDonald
Billy / Entzeroth
Sam / Albin

Leo / Rupprecht

54.79
59.76
61.82

54.27
56.42
47.82
68.25

60.18
50.03
50.37
47.61
51.75
48.27
51.00
54.41
55.41
45.28
69.30
51.52
51.24
65.37
59.15
44.14
61.77
44.45

49.03
58.77
41.82

3.450
3.163
3.057

3.483
3.350
3.952
2.769

3.141
3.778
3.752
3.970
3.652
3.915
3.706
3.474
3.411
4.174
2.727
3.668
3.689
2.891
3.195
4.282
3.060
4.252

3.855
3.216
4.519

11

b O OO P OO0 O P OPFP ONMNOPFP O OOHP O OOHEFPLDMNMNPFPPRPLP OPRFP L, O O O

O B B N O OO OO0 O F P P P OFP OO O P OON O O O o o o o o

O O O O O 0O oo oo oo r OO OO0 P OO O OO OO0 Ok O o o o o

N b O O F P P N P NMNO O PFP ONDNPFP OO PFP ONMNMNOWPFP O O O o N o o o

O O O B O O O O O OO 0O OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo r OO0 o o » o o o

Master - Regular
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Standard Results Master - Regular
11/25/2018

20856 Parker / Scimeca 56.36 3.353 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20858 Nile / York 46.65 4.051 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Ziva / Bettis 55.31 3.417 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Meeka / Heberlein 51.46 3.673 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Love / Patterson 63.05 2.998 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Porter / Brewer 47.75 3.958 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20865 Harley / Semanisin 51.60 3.663 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Dui / Istenes - - - ABS
20820 Q / Nenow -- - = - ABS
20821 K / Kulb - - ABS
20859 Lacy / Bruce - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 70sec Qs:10 NQs 6 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24808 Cephus / LeBlanc 3796 4.979 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 BA / Hoffmann 4577 4.129 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Jive / Black 46.29 4.083 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24812 Autie / Rabun 47.64 3.967 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
24802 Joule / Kluka 48.29 3914 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
24811 MacNair / Henderson  48.29 3.914 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Nanuk / Boone 48.79 3.874 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
24805 Electra / Seely 51.55 3.666 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Ty / Kluka 55.00 3436 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Chance / Plank 70.10 2.696 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Jazz / Moss 61.76 3.060 0O 2 0 1 o© NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/25/2018

24806 Rookie / Gasparovic 47.00 4.021 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24807 Hawke Eye / Murphy  42.72 4.424 0 1 1 1 0 NQ

24809 Bert / Cunningham 54.36 3.477 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24813 Amp / Davidson 4195 4.505 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

24814 Ven / Lytle - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

24816 Raylene / Giuliano -- e ABS

24817 Cha Cha / Black - 0O 0O O o0 O AIS
24C inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24819C Misty / Cinotto 38.68 4.886 27 O 0 0O o0 o0 100 1

24820C Rascal / Cinotto 48.41 3.904 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
11/25/2018

4 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
4201 Tanner / Postle 96.37 1.339 1 0 0O 0 o©O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 70 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
20206 Scout / Connors 43.57 3.053 0 1 0 0 O 95 1
20208 Goose / Hughes 58.27 2.282 1 0 0 0 O 95 2

20207 Elfie / Boxdorfer - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

11/25/2018

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
12402 Stella / Carlson 77.23 2.240 0o O 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 79 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20411 Handfull / Stevens 53.24 3.287 O O O o0 o0 100 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/25/2018
4 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 83sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
4602 Orvis / Shaw -- -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
20612 Jake / Woodall 98.65 1.916 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2018

4 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 83sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
4805 Cici / Cope 56.05 3.265 26 O O O o0 o0 100 1

4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 60.86 3.007 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4801 Rudy / Meiners - - - - - ABS
4803 Zach / Schallert - - e e e e ABS
8inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 78sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
8808 Violet / Carter 52.76  3.469 25 O O O o0 o0 100 1
8810 Gabby / Albin 53.48 3422 24 O O O o0 o0 100 2
8813 Finch / Tamms 71.52 2.559 6 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Punkin' / Kitchell 70.14 2.609 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Metro / Wilson -- N ABS
12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 75sec Qs:2 NQs4 %Q:33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place

12829 Loyal / Miles 49.78 3.736 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2018

12841 Chanel / Whitaker 60.90 3.054 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12833 Gremlin / Thayer 76.90 2419 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12836 Huey / Rich 56.67 3.282 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12839 Lucy / Carlson 67.01 2.776 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12840 Evan / Vassar 59.87 3.107 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 71sec Qs:8 NQ@s8 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FSUHSF E Score Place
16832 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 46.98 4.023 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Talia / DeBerry 48.40 3.905 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16840 Elle Mae / Lass 52.84 3577 18 0O o0 O o0 ©O 100 3
16846 Summit / Cocciola-W  55.49 3.406 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16833 Lindy / Heusinkvelt 55.70 3.393 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Izzy | Johnson 58.55 3.228 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Tyrion / Hohmeier 67.94 2.782 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
16842 Clyde / Hugo 71.43 2.646 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Ginger / Albin 5416 3.490 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16835 PInk / Piazza 4252 4.445 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Caris / Stevens 54.27 3.483 1 0 1 2 0 NQ
16844 Kruz / Gregerson 51.19 3.692 0 2 1 2 0 NQ
16845 Cinder / Kluka 46.36  4.077 0 0 0 6 0 NQ
16847 June / Mack 61.84 3.056 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16849 Zayla / Willoh 51.04 3.703 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
16850 Gypsee / Williamson 50.04 3.777 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16848 Flurry / Nenow -- e ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2018

20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT 75sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20867 Rango / Heifner 4199 4501 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20869 Sammy / Douglas 5761 3.281 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20870 Coach/Wesselmann 65.12 2.902 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20868 Kaylee / Sheffler 61.00 3.098 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
20871 Effen / McDonald 45.17 4.184 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/25/2018

24 inches Yardage: 135yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24002 Biz / Whitfield 2455 5.499
24001 Nikona / Simms --

Novice A - Regular

SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults S Pl
R W . E core ace

0 0 0 O 100 1
- - ABS



JWW Results

11/25/2018

20 inches Yardage: 135yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20202 Keely / Durst --
20204 Hpnotiq / McDonald 25.65 5.263
20405 Gracie / Wintz 23.79 5.675
20408 Cuzzi / Strange --

24 inches Yardage: 135yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24202 Envy / Boone 21.99 6.139

Novice B - Regular

SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 1 NQ
0 0 2 0 NQ
1 0 2 0 NQ
- ABS
SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults
R W F E

1 0 0 0 95 1

Score Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/25/2018

8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8401 Nemo / Hale 40.08 3.293 1 0 0 O 95 1

8202 Dixie / Leitman 52.20 2.529 1 1 0 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12201 Zena Z / Zavadil 30.58 4.317 1 2 1 0 NQ
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 4530 2.914 1 3 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
16402 Rex / Kosztowny 21.76 6.112 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Liberty / Zangrilli 34.82 3.820 2 0 o0 O NQ
16403 Captain / Magness 38.92 3.417 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/25/2018

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 39sec Qs:1 NQ@s4 %Q:20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
20407 Cyd / Corcoran 39.96 3.378 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- 2 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Tuff / Colberg 69.55 1.941 5 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 30.99 4.356 1 1 1 0 NQ
20606 Matt / Johnson 30.35 4.448 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

11/25/2018
8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8404 Whisky / Cope -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12202 Sofie / Kosztowny 47.04 3.401 2 0 o0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16201 Splash / Magness 38.59 4.224 0O 0O 0 o 100 1



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/25/2018

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E

20404 Dani / Shaiper 26.76 6.166 1 1 1 0 NQ

20602 Onyx / Diether-Haake 46.40 3.556 2 1 0 0 NQ

20603 Ryker / Brinson 33.21 4.968 1 1 6 0 NQ

20608 JackDaniels / Owens -- 2 0 1 1 NQ

20611 Jolt / Davidson 32.74 5.040 1 0 0 0 NQ

20826 Elcie / Cinotto 35.80 4.609 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e FaFUItS E Score Place

24201 Ginger / Kincaid 47.56 3.469 1 1 1 0 NQ

24602 Percy / King 43.21 3.819 0 0 1 0 NQ

24604 Luna / Huebner 34.75 4.748 0 0 1 0 NQ

24817 Cha Cha / Black -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results
11/25/2018
8 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
8801 Kit Kat / Barrows
8803 Cash / Gooldy
8804 Pink / Gooldy
8403 Duncan / Sanders
12 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
12802 Simon / Zangrilli
12803 Rudi / Phillips
12806 Shelby / Borgman
12810 Tater Tot / Moore
12818 Shani / Dietz
12828 LuLu / Phillips
12807 Julie / Poirier
12822 Daisy Mae / Gage
12827 ZiZi Z | Zavadil
12804 Mini Cooper / Rich
12812 Selkie / Van Deusen
12817 Wyatt / Hohrein
12811 Emrys / Orris
12815 Rocky / Patterson
12820 Bella / Carnes
12821 Ari [ Kurzawa

160 yds

Time
27.79
49.33
39.75

160 yds

Time
28.34
29.06
30.71
30.85
31.11
32.89
33.21
33.58
35.53
36.77
36.95
39.18
43.35
36.98
34.19
49.45

yps
5.757
3.243
4.025

yps
5.646
5.506
5.210
5.186
5.143
4.865
4.818
4.765
4.503
4.351
4.330
4.084
3.691
4.327
4.680
3.236

Pts
24
2

Pts
20
19
18
18
17
16
15
15
13
12
12

9
5

SCT 52sec

Master - Regular

Qs:2

Course Faults

= O O X

SCT 49 sec

O O b O O O O O O O O o o o o owx

w

w

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o

F

F

P PP O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

o O o m

NQs 1

Score
100
100
NQ

ABS

Qs:13 NQs 6

Course Faults

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o om

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 67

Place

%Q: 68

Place

A WDN



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/25/2018

12823 Jaeger / Rowe 32.26 4.960 1 1 1 0 NQ
12824 Tigger / Porter 51.79 3.089 2 1 0 O NQ
12826 Abby / Lincoln 48.68 3.287 2 0 0 o0 NQ
12813 Neo / Wilson -- - - - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:15 NQs 11  %Q:58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W . E Score Place
16820 Spark / Adams 2581 6.315 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 Reyka / McDonald 26.08 6.250 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Polo / Lauermann 28.11 5.799 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 2957 5512 17 O O o0 o0 100 4
16810 Gigi / Burgess 30.33 5.374 16 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Pica / Foss 3116 5.231 15 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Giorgio / Poirier 3287 4959 14 0 0 0 0 100
16822 River / Magness 33.22 4907 13 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Hanna / Nichols 3344 4874 13 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Gilly / Jacobs 3416 4.772 12 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Ever / Miles 3425 4759 12 0 0O O O 100
16601 Clark / Braun 3537 4.608 11 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Josie / Owen 39.14 4.165 7 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Randy / Braun 4251 3.834 4 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Bonnie / Hugo 43.20 3.773 0 0 0 0 100
16401 Henry / Rich 39.94 4.081 2 0 1 0 NQ
16801 Craze / Miller 39.94 4.081 1 0 0 1 NQ
16808 Camille / Vassar 30.12 5.412 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/25/2018

16809 Matilda / Powell 37.08 4.396 0o 1 0 O NQ
16811 Spruce / Turner 47.20 3.453 1 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Michael / Ganz 35.60 4.579 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Darby / Mroz 57.01 2.859 2 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Mac / Spaul -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16827 Heidi / Schulz 46.62 3.496 0 1 0 0 NQ
16828 Emily / Miller 33.01 4.938 o 1 2 0 NQ
16829 Penny / Owen 43.83 3.719 2 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:25 NQs 29 %Q:46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Féll:u”s E Score Place
20830 Jagger / LaFata 2464 6.696 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20844 Billy / Entzeroth 25.27 6.529 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20819 Stein / Shaiper 2542 6.491 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
20858 Nile / York 25.78 6.400 18 0O 0O 0 O 100 4
20810 Sculpin / Brewer 2598 6.351 18 0 0 0 0 100
20849 Boo / Gilligan 26.31 6.271 17 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Primo / McDonald 26.42 6.245 17 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Meeka / Heberlein 27.32 6.040 16 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Kitt / Bruce 2754 5991 16 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Kelso / Hewitt 28.25 5.841 15 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Molly / Brands 30.00 5500 14 O O o0 o0 100
20817 Bing / Dalan 30.46 5.417 13 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Egan / Blau 30.72 5.371 13 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Parker / Scimeca 31.26 5.278 12 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/25/2018

20831
20814
20851
20824
20832
20835
20812
20805
20807
20846
20808
20402
20604
20607
20803
20804
20806
20809
20811
20813
20818
20822
20828
20829
20833
20836
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842

Ripley / Harper
Moses / York
Wicked / Lass
Sharky / Seely
Amber / Collegeman
Theo / Jacobs
Pete / Scimeca
Aria / Colberg
Melia / Heberlein
Sam / Albin

Hana / Johnson
Yoda / Shinn
Addict / Roesch
Bounce / Peskie
Panda / Diether-Haak
Grace / Dunn
Lexi / Bettis
Beatle / Patterson
Chase / Semanisin
Toddy / Tipton
JimmyB / Owens
Flash / Nichols
Rigby / Patterson
Radler / Egyed
Spark / White
Mae / Schulz

Ree / Evers

Gil / Gregerson
Mike / Borgman
Stout / Durst
Cinch / Foss

31.81
32.04
32.42
33.39
33.97
35.23
35.24
35.57
37.83
39.55
42.57
42.24
29.68

52.97
39.19
32.07

32.75
28.53
32.10
34.74
32.82
36.41
31.55
28.91
47.48

5.187
5.150
5.089
4.942
4.857
4.684
4.682
4.639
4.362
4.172
3.876
3.906
5.559

3.115
4.210
5.145

5.038
5.783
5.140
4.750
5.027
4.532
5.230
5.707
3.475

5.032

4.965

12
11
11
10
10

R A~ O 0 0 o0

N P P PO O F NP NP OO O O PFP OPFP P N O O O O O o o o o o o

O N O N O O O FP N O P OO NP ON OO OO O o o o o o o o o o

R O N O O F FF P P P ODNPFP O O O OO O 0O O O O O 0o o o o o o o

O r OB O O O OO OO0 OO0 P OO O P OO OO OO O o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/25/2018

20848 Aurora / Fisher 36.91 4.470 1 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Tease / Kerr 53.96 3.058 1 1 0 0 NQ
20852 Leo / Rupprecht 3425 4.818 1 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Vancouver / DeBerry -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20857 Paddy / Tipton 41.80 3.947 3 1 0 0 NQ
20860 Ziva / Bettis 30.46 5.417 1 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Love / Patterson 36.43 4.529 0 1 1 0 NQ
20864 Porter / Brewer 2782 5931 0 0 1 0 NQ
20865 Harley / Semanisin 35.12 4.698 0 0 1 0 NQ
20801 Dui / Istenes -- - - - - ABS
20820 Q / Nenow - - - - - - ABS
20821 K / Kulb - - ABS
20859 Lacy / Bruce -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:9 NQs7 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘ZG Fa::ults E Score Place
24805 Electra / Seely 28.63 5.763 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24814 Ven / Lytle 2891 5707 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Hawke Eye / Murphy  29.84 5529 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24801 Jive / Black 31.34 5265 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Rookie / Gasparovic 3256 5.068 13 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Nanuk / Boone 3468 4.758 11 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Autie / Rabun 3484 4736 11 0 0 0 0 100
24811 MacNair / Henderson  35.93 4592 10 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Joule / Kluka 36.86 4.476 9 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/25/2018

24601 Nitro / Alexander 29.00 5.690 0 0 1 0 NQ

24803 Jazz | Moss 29.86 5.526 0 0 1 0 NQ

24804 Chance / Plank 49.07 3.363 0 0 0 0 NQ

24808 Cephus / LeBlanc 31.22 5.285 2 0 0 0 NQ

24809 Bert / Cunningham 3449 4784 0 0 3 0 NQ

24813 Amp / Davidson -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

24818 Ty / Kluka 52.95 3.116 1 3 2 O NQ

24810 BA / Hoffmann -- - - - ABS

24816 Raylene / Giuliano -- - = - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24820C Rascal / Cinotto 29.63 5569 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
24819C Misty / Cinotto 36.66 4.501 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

11/25/2018
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8801 Kit Kat / Barrows 34.24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12818 Shani / Dietz 35.82 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12803 Rudi / Phillips 37.10 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12828 LuLu / Phillips 43.24 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Mini Cooper / Rich 48.00 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Shelby / Borgman 45.59 0 1 0 0 NQ
12811 Emrys / Orris 58.20 1 1 0 0 NQ
12823 Jaeger / Rowe 37.84 1 1 0 O NQ
12813 Neo / Wilson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16810 Gigi / Burgess 41.14 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



JWW Results

11/25/2018

16813
16401
16806
16808
16809
16818
16817

20 inches

Armband
20604
20858
20836
20833
20831
20862
20851
20817
20403
20606
20804
20805
20819
20822
20823

Hanna / Nichols
Henry / Rich

Gilly / Jacobs
Camille / Vassar
Matilda / Powell
Polo / Lauermann

Pica / Foss

Call Name/Owner
Addict / Roesch
Nile / York

Mae / Schulz
Spark / White
Ripley / Harper
Molly / Brands
Wicked / Lass
Bing / Dalan
Keahilani / Dawidowic
Matt / Johnson
Grace / Dunn

Aria / Colberg
Stein / Shaiper
Flash / Nichols
Egan/ Blau

42.01
44.36
51.10
45.23
47.32
37.36

Time
32.46
34.44
37.04
37.18
38.64
39.17
41.39
41.75
42.74
51.40
57.48
4491
41.92
35.55
50.87

O O O N Bk O

MCT 42 sec

R N P N O

o O F+r B N O

Premier - Regular

OO O O O o o

Qs: 8

Course Faults

O O O O W N N O O o o o o o o=m

w

A P N O N W W O O O O O o o o

F
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100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 18

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

2

25%

%0Q: 31

Place

1

2
3
4

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%

25%



JWW Results

11/25/2018
20828 Rigby / Patterson
20829 Radler / Egyed
20830 Jagger / LaFata
20835 Theo / Jacobs
20840 Mike / Borgman
20842 Cinch / Foss
20844 Billy / Entzeroth
20848 Aurora / Fisher
20849 Boo / Gilligan
20852 Leo / Rupprecht
20857 Paddy / Tipton
20608 JackDaniels / Owens
20818 JimmyB / Owens
20820 Q / Nenow
20821 K/ Kulb
20824 Sharky / Seely

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24811 MacNair / Henderson
24810 BA / Hoffmann
24814 Ven / Lytle
24805 Electra / Seely
24808 Cephus / LeBlanc
24813 Amp / Davidson

55.14
49.35

49.09
46.34

42.76
54.06
38.97
43.00
49.51

Time
44.05

44.52

MCT 46 sec

P O P P P M P O R B P

N N RPN R R RPN R RO

P P P ON PFP O PP B O O

Premier - Regular

O O O O OB O O +r O o

Qs:1

Course Faults

= O O X

w

F

0
0
1

O B O m

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 2

Score
100
NQ
NQ

ABS
ABS
ABS

%Q: 33

Place
1 25%



JWW Results
11/25/2018

24816 Raylene / Giuliano

24C inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24819C Misty / Cinotto
24820C Rascal / Cinotto

Time
33.54
48.14

Premier - Regular

-- -- -- - - ABS
MCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 1 0 0 NQ
1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
11/25/2018

4 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Tanner / Postle -- -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
20205 Lucky / Wright 48.90 2.761 3 1 0 O NQ
20206 Scout / Connors -- - - ABS

20207 Elfie / Boxdorfer - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
11/25/2018

12 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
12402 Stella / Carlson 69.01 1.927 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
20208 Goose / Hughes -- 3 1 1 0 NQ
20411 Handfull / Stevens 28.30 4.770 2 1 1 0 NQ
20612 Jake / Woodall 69.59 1.940 4 3 3 O NQ



JWW Results
11/25/2018
4inches Yardage: 160 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4602 Orvis / Shaw --
4601 Griff / Sanders --
4801 Rudy / Meiners --
8 inches Yardage: 160 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8811 Punkin' / Kitchell 49.64 3.223

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 57 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 1 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2018

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Faéults E Score Place
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 46.07 3.473 0 0 1 0 NQ
4805 Cici / Cope 45.77 3.496 2 1 0 O NQ
4803 Zach / Schallert -- - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
8808 Violet / Carter 39.76 4.024 1 1 1 0 NQ
8810 Gabby / Albin 50.49 3.169 1 0 0 O NQ
8812 Pogo / Porter 7151 2.237 0O 0O o0 o0 NQ
8813 Finch / Tamms 4790 3.340 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Metro / Wilson -- - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 52sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E FaFuIts E Score Place
12829 Loyal / Miles 3455 4718 17 0 0 0 0 100 1

12841 Chanel / Whitaker 40.37 4.038 11 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2018

12840 Evan / Vassar 42.23 3.860 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
12839 Lucy / Carlson 43.33 3.762 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
12833 Gremlin / Thayer 66.97 2.434 2 0 0 0 NQ
12836 Huey / Rich -- 0 0 4 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:9 NQs 8 %Q: 53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
16838 Ink / Harper 29.13 5.664 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16845 Cinder / Kluka 33.94 4862 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16846 Summit / Cocciola-W  35.36 4.666 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  36.74 4491 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
16841 Caris / Stevens 37.03 4.456 11 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Izzy / Johnson 40.50 4.074 8 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Ginger / Albin 41.39 3.986 7 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Tyrion / Hohmeier 43.02 3.835 5 0 0 0 0 100
16842 Clyde / Hugo 46.94 3.515 2 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Lindy / Heusinkvelt 40.41 4.083 1 1 1 0 NQ
16835 P!nk / Piazza 24.68 6.686 0 0O 1 o© NQ
16837 Talia / DeBerry 3476 4.747 0 1 0 0 NQ
16840 Elle Mae / Lass 4154 3.972 1 0 0 0 NQ
16844 Kruz / Gregerson 32.23 5.119 0 2 2 0 NQ
16847 June / Mack -- 4 2 2 1 NQ
16849 Zayla / Willoh 33.85 4.874 0 0 1 © NQ
16850 Gypsee / Williamson 31.57 5.226 0 2 0 0 NQ
16848 Flurry / Nenow -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/25/2018

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT b51sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
20867 Rango / Heifner 2498 6.605 26 0 0 0 0 100 1
20871 Effen / McDonald 2758 5.983 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
20868 Kaylee / Sheffler 40.20 4.104 10 0 0 0 0 100 3
20870 Coach / Wesselmann 42.78 3.857 8 O O o0 o0 100 4

20869 Sammy / Douglas 36.98 4.462 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
11/25/2018
8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
8809 Metro / Wilson -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12838 Charlie / Smith 56.19 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\';e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16832 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  45.74 0 1 0 0 NQ
16835 PInk / Piazza 48.47 2 3 2 0 NQ
16836 Izzy / Johnson 50.10 0 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Ink / Harper 44.80 0 1 0 0 NQ
16850 Gypsee / Williamson  33.40 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
11/25/2018

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults
R w F E

20867 Rango / Heifner 39.05 1 2 1 0 NQ

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place



